
 
This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Keep The Sharks In San Jose
Date: Friday, November 13, 2020 10:33:26 AM

 
 
James Han
Planner |
Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José
| 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email:
james.han@sanjoseca.gov |
Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit:
http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning
 
San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 
 

From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, November 12, 2020 2:44 PM
To: Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Keep The Sharks In San Jose
 
Public comment from the website
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kyle Boockholdt 
Date: Thu, Nov 12, 2020 at 11:30 AM
Subject: Keep The Sharks In San Jose
To: <diridonsj@sanjoseca.gov>, Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>
 

The Sharks must remain in San Jose. Getting to The Tank is so convenient, please don't force them
out. If they win a cup and they're not here when it happens that will be devastating.
 
Kyle Boockholdt
 

 




